tvcabo

MANUAL DE INSTRUCOES

BOX 5120C

RECEPTOR DE CABO DIGITAL























































































201802_Box5120C_v0

tvcabo

%spCERT/&
& Cy
l \ A
paaacer” giiNet o
s [N S
apoio@tvcabo.co.mz )
)
www.tvcabo.mz 1sO



	Pag2
	Pag3
	Pag4
	Pag5
	Pag6
	Pag7
	Pag9
	Pag10
	Pag11
	Pag12
	Pag13
	Pag14
	Pag15
	Pag16
	Pag17
	Pag18
	Pag19
	Pag20
	Pag21
	Pag22
	Pag23
	Pag24
	Pag25
	Pag26
	Pag27
	Pag28



